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The following is a summary of  Jpe tests taken with the best 1 _truments available on the
above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

: ANGLE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)

130 1/4 .57 .57

350 1/2 1.91 2.48

750 1/4 1.76 4.24
1168 1/4 1.84 6.08
1575 1/2 3.54 9.62
2040 - 1 8.14 17.76
2450 3/4 5.37 23.13
2722 1/4 1.20 24.33
3117 1 6.91 31.24
3457 ' 1 5.85 37.09
3940 1 8.56 45.65
4199 3/4 3.39 49.04
4360 1 7.35 56.39
4785 1 7.44 £3.83
5224 1 7.68 71.51
5720 1 8.68 80.19
6135 2 14.48 94.67
6353 1 3.82 98.49
6792 1 7.68 106.17
7250 113/4 9.98 116.15
7635 1 6.74 122.89
8010 1 6.56 129.45
8388 1 6.62 136.07
8795 11/2 10.66 146.73
9200 31/2 24.71 171.44
9299 3 3/4 6.47 177.91
9392 3 4.86 182.77
9518 3 6.59 189.36
8640 2 3/4 5.86 195.22
9765 2 4.36 199.58
10010 2 8.55 . 208.13
10263 1 3/4 7.78 215.91
10683 1 3/4 12.81 228.72
11075 11/4 8.55 237.27
11463 11/4 8.46 245.73
11741 1 3/4 8.48 254.21
12141 1 3/4 12.20 266.41
12352 1172 5.53 271.94
12710 2 12.49 284.43
13084 1172 9.80 294.23
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Ken Heathman

Division Manager

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS 13th day of July, 1984,

L/L\Mhp_\&m o O
Carolyn StRinger, Notary Public 1n
and for Ector County, Texas




